FY2009

Allegations Investigations
Received Intiated
First Quarter
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First Quarter
7/1/07-9/30/07

Second Quarter
10/1/07-12/31/07

Third Quarter
1/1/08 -3/31/08

Fourth Quarter
4/1/08 - 6/30/08

Allegations
Received
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0
2

276
71
29

Investigations
Intiated

35
42
10
0
2

o B
B & o8&

Investigations
Concluded

57
16
10
0
0

Investigations
Pending

171
61

N O~

156

o oM

139

o o w

135
17

Actions Filed
with EEC

cCocoomN coocomN coO o oo

cocoomnN

Complaints
forwarded to AG

OO OoOOoON o oo - ococoomN

[=N=Ne el

OEIG

Govermnor
Secretary of State
Attorney General
Comptroller
Treasurer

Govemor
Secretary of State
Attorney General
Comptroller
Treasurer

Governor
Secretary of State
Attorney General
Comptroller
Treasurer

Governor
Secretary of State
Attorney General
Comptroller
Treasurer



FY2007

First Quarter
7/1/06-9/30/06

Second Quarter
10/1/06-12/31/06

Third Quarter
1/1/07 -3/31/07

Fourth Quarter
4/1/07 - 6/30/07

Allegations
Received

299
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0
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FY2006

First Quarter
7/1/05-9/30/05

Second Quarter
10/1/05-12/31/05

Third Quarter
1/1/06 -3/31/06

Fourth Quarter
4/1/06 - 6/30/06

Allegations
Received
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FY2005

First Quarter
7/1/04-9/30/04

Second Quarter
10/1/04-12/31/04

Third Quarter
1/1/05 -3/31/05

Fourth Quarter
4{1/05 - 6/30/05
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